110 Rexroth Tightening Systems | Control and power electronics
Control and power electronics
The hardware platform is based on cutting-edge technology and thus ensures investment security.
It has been specially developed for industrial applications. The system box and compact system
fully comply with the IP54 protection class.
▶▶ Compact and powerful
▶▶ Secure and fast commissioning
▶▶ Sturdy: IP54

0.25-m increments. The length and order number must both be indicated
on your order.
Ordering example: Connection cable C  17.75 m long is
S-FREE-S-A 0 608 741 100 /17.75
Calculation of the weight for free lengths:
Weight of cable: 240 g/m
Weight angle plug: 170 g
Weight straight plug: 125 g
**	� Mains connection cable USA (The mains connection cable is included in
the standard scope of delivery for Europe.)
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
140 Rexroth Tightening Systems | Cables
Bosch Rexroth AG 72804 EN/2018-11
Measurement transducer cables
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE
WITH INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER
AND REDUNDANT MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE
WITH INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH SPINDLE BEARING,
OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE OR ANGLE HEAD AND REDUNDANT
MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH SPINDLE BEARING,
OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE, OR ANGLE HEAD
Size VMC Code Order no. Code Order no.
3 3VMC0.. MC038 0 608 730 100 MCR045 0 608 730 202
4 4VMC150 MC046 0 608 730 101 MCR040 0 608 730 201
4 4VMC210 MC046 0 608 730 101 MCR040 0 608 730 201
4 4VMC360 MC046 0 608 730 101 MCR045 0 608 730 202
Size Code Order no. Code Order no.
2 MC038 0 608 730 100 MCR033 0 608 730 200
3 MC038 0 608 730 100 MCR033 0 608 730 200
4 MC046 0 608 730 101 MCR033 0 608 730 200
5 MC061 0 608 730 103 MCR040 0 608 730 201
Size Code Order no.
2 MC038 0 608 730 100
3 MC038 0 608 730 100
4 MC046 0 608 730 101
5 MC061 0 608 730 103
5 With blocking adapter MC072 0 608 730 104
Size VMC Code Order no.
3 3VMC0.. MC046 0 608 730 101
4 4VMC150 MC055 0 608 730 102
4 4VMC210 MC055 0 608 730 102
4 4VMC360 MC061 0 608 730 103
A
A
A
A
B
B
A
A B
A
A B
� Cables | Rexroth Tightening Systems � 141
� 72804 EN/2018-11 Bosch Rexroth AG
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE
WITH INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER AND
TRANSVERSE GEARBOX AND REDUNDANT MEASUREMENT
TRANSDUCER
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH OFFSET OUTPUT DRIVE
WITH INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER AND
TRANSVERSE GEARBOX
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH TRANSVERSE GEARBOX
AND REDUNDANT MEASUREMENT TRANSDUCER
TIGHTENING SPINDLE WITH TRANSVERSE GEARBOX